Ministry for a period of three months i.e., (15.02.2022 to 14.05.2022) to assist the
Ministry for MSME Sustainable (ZED) Scheme component of MSME Champions for FY
2021-22:reg.

Sanction of the President of India is hereby conveyed for release of payment of Rs.15,87,690/­
(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Only) under Grant-in-aid General W.r.t
the proposal of QCI vide No.QCIIZED/2022/01 1 dated 22.02.2022 for Zero Defect Zero Effect (ZED) under
CLCS-TUS to Quality Council of India (QCT), New Delhi for continuation of providing 3 human resources
to assist the Ministry in formalizing various incentives/benefits for a,period of three months i.e., (15.02.2022